Single Cartridge Vessel
SCF series
U N I V E R S A L  F I L T R A T I O N C A R T R I D G E  F I L T E R  H O U S I N G  D A T A S H E E T
S I N G L E  C A R T R I D G E  V E S S E L
S I N G L E  C A R T R I D G E  V E S S E L  U N I T
SB
R2
01
91
23
41
S A L E S - I N Q U I R Y @ U N I V E R S A L - F I L T R A T I O N . C O M
Contents
Single Cartridge Vessel
Technical Detail
How to order
Page 1
Page 2
Page 3
SB
R2
01
91
23
41
S A L E S - I N Q U I R Y @ U N I V E R S A L - F I L T R A T I O N . C O M
U N I V E R S A L  F I L T R A T I O N C A R T R I D G E  F I L T E R  H O U S I N G  D A T A S H E E T
S I N G L E  C A R T R I D G E  V E S S E L
S I N G L E  C A R T R I D G E  V E S S E L  U N I T
Size selection:
Material selection:
O ring selection:
Connection:
Specification
10” , 20”, 30” length
SS304, SS316
Buna N, EPDM, VITON
NPT, Tri-clover quick connection
We offer single cartridge filter vessels in SS304
and SS316 material for up to 30” length with a single or
double open end cartridge.
Our single cartridge filter vessel allows users to enjoy a
simple and easy to use design for economical usage.
Single Cartridge Vessel
SCF series
E C O N O M I C A L  D E S I G N  A N D  U S A G E
U N I V E R S A L  F I L T R A T I O N C A R T R I D G E  F I L T E R  H O U S I N G  D A T A S H E E T
1
Glass Blasting finishing
SS 304 / 316 construction
Tri-clover connection for easy
Fix perfectly with standard DOE, and
Features
connection
SOE with 222, 226 configuration
cartridge
Order Specification Code
2
(1) Contact us at sales-inquiry@universal-filtration.com if you are unsure of specification codes. We will assist and recommend a desired solution based on
your requirements.
1
U N I V E R S A L  F I L T R A T I O N C A R T R I D G E  F I L T E R  H O U S I N G  D A T A S H E E T
How To Order From Us
For Inquiry contact us at Sales-Inquiry@universal-filtration.com
SB
R2
01
91
23
41
© 2020 Universal Filtration Solutions Asia Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All information and
recommendations appearing in this document concerning the use of products described herein are based on tests believed to be reliable. However, it is the user’s responsibility
to determine the suitability for his own use of such products. Since the actual use by others is beyond our control, no guarantee, expressed or implied, is made by Universal
Filtration Solutions Asia Pte Ltd as to the effects of such use or the results to be obtained. Universal Filtration Solutions Asia Pte Ltd assumes no liability arising out of the use by
others of such products. Nor is the information herein to be construed as absolutely complete, since additional information may be necessary or desirable when particular or
exceptional conditions or circumstances exist or because of applicable laws or government regulations.
3
U N I V E R S A L  F I L T R A T I O N C A R T R I D G E  F I L T E R  H O U S I N G  D A T A S H E E T
For Inquiry contact us at Sales-Inquiry@universal-filtration.com
Asia Pacific Regional Office
Universal Filtration Solutions Asia Pte Ltd
81 Ubi Ave 4, UB-ONE #06-28
Singapore 408830
SB
R2
01
91
23
41
S A L E S - I N Q U I R Y @ U N I V E R S A L - F I L T R A T I O N . C O M
U N I V E R S A L  F I L T R A T I O N C A R T R I D G E  F I L T E R  H O U S I N G  D A T A S H E E T
S I N G L E  C A R T R I D G E  V E S S E L
S I N G L E  C A R T R I D G E  V E S S E L  U N I T